
The difference  
you can see

The difference  
they can feel

Will you experience 
The Exufiber® Effect?

It’s time for change

Contact your local representative today
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Contact your local representative to discover how The Exufiber® Effect can 
make a difference to you and your patients today.
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Julie Ainslie julie.ainslie@molnlycke.com 

Kevin Melling kevin.melling@molnlycke.com
 
Tom Ashcroft tom.ashcroft@molnlycke.com
 
Sam Taylor sam.taylor@molnlycke.com
 
Dan Beswick dan.beswick@molnlycke.com
 
Claire Dimmock claire.dimmock@molnlycke.com
 
Simon Kino simon.kino@molnlycke.com
 
Sam Cook sam.cook@molnlycke.com
 
James Dollimore james.dollimore@molnlycke.com
 
Dave Smith dave.smith@molnlycke.com
 
Dawn Sach dawn.sach@molnlycke.com

David Obee david.obee@molnlycke.com

Gareth Wilson gareth.wilson@molnlycke.com
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Mölnlycke, Unity House, Medlock Street, Oldham, OL1 3HS. Tel +44 (0) 800 731 1876
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